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Gran Hotel Manzana Kempinski (4)

CUBA HAVANA

246
(50)

190
215
3

4 345
2
4 HAV 21 1.1 Aw

Kempinski Hotel Cancún
MEXICO CANCÚN

363
(48)

1,100
1,040 

13
8 2,508

6
2

CUN 18 – Aw

BEACH

(1) Facilities which are not part of the property but nearby, are indicated by a circle
(2) Airport Marco Polo: 35 min by private water taxi; Santa Lucia Train Station: 20 min by private water taxi
(3) Olare Mara Kempinski can be reached by a 60-minute flight from Nairobi to Ol Kiombo airstrip plus a 45-minute drive to the lodge. Flights also land at Olare Orok Airstrip which is a 25-minute drive to the camp.
(4) For Gran Hotel Manzana Kempinski and Grand Kempinski Hotel Shanghai, use GDS chain code ON

Europe
Kempinski Hotel Das Tirol 
AUSTRIA KITZBÜHEL ALPS · JOCHBERG

155
(36)

288
321

4
6 636

2
2

SZG 82
INN 106

MUC 178
9 Dfb

Kempinski Hotel Grand Arena 
BULGARIA BANSKO

157
(26)

150
140
2.4

4 431
4
4

SOF 150 
SKG 250

2 Dfb

Kempinski Hotel Adriatic 
CROATIA ISTRIA · SAVUDRIJA

186
(21)

250
306
3.7

8 711
2
3

TRS 90
PUY 90
LJU 150

30 Csa

Kempinski Hotel Berchtesgaden 
GERMANY BAVARIAN ALPS · BERCHTESGADEN

138
(12)

200
205

4
6 418

3
1

SZG 27
MUC 185 4 Cfb

Hotel Adlon Kempinski 
GERMANY BERLIN

385
(78)

400
508
5.5

18 2,400
2
1

BER 22 2.3 Cfb

Hotel Taschenbergpalais Kempinski 
GERMANY DRESDEN

213
(31)

500
512
3.3

9 1,102
3
1

DRS 10 2.9 Cfb

Hotel Vier Jahreszeiten Kempinski 
GERMANY MUNICH 

305
(64)

500
510
3.4

12 1,084
2
2

MUC 35 3.3 Cfb

Kempinski Hotel Corvinus 
HUNGARY BUDAPEST

353
(38)

450
431
3.9

10 1,400
2
2

BUD 21 2.1 Dfb

Grand Hotel Kempinski Riga
LATVIA RIGA

141
(41)

300
340
4.8

7 678
2
3

RIX 10 0.7 Dfb

Kempinski Hotel San Lawrenz 
MALTA GOZO

136
(40)

300
265

6
4 478

3
2

MLA 45 – Csa

Hotel Baltschug Kempinski 
RUSSIA MOSCOW

227
(36)

280
277
2.8

12 1,800
2
1

VKO 29
SVO 35
DME 47

3 Dfb

Grand Hotel Kempinski High Tatras
SLOVAKIA HIGH TATRAS · ŠTRBSKÉ PLESO

98
(18)

120
116
5

2 221
1
1

TAT 25
KRK 164
KSC 152
VIE 377

0.7 Dfb

Kempinski Palace Portorož
SLOVENIA ISTRIA · PORTOROŽ

182
(18)

200
308

7
6 650

2
3

TRS 77
LJU 139 
VCE 189

16 Cfa

Kempinski Palace Engelberg
SWITZERLAND ENGELBERG-TITLIS

129
(11)

370
248
7.4

8 870
1
1

ZRH 85
BSL 144 
BXO 22

0.2 Dfb

Frutt Mountain Resort
SWITZERLAND MELCHSEE-FRUTT

114
(18)

120
150
2.45

5 327
2
2

ZRH 108
BSL 144 
BXO 36

23.3 ET

Grand Hotel des Bains Kempinski
SWITZERLAND ST. MORITZ

184
(44)

100
140
3.5

6 384
3
1

SMV 8  
ZRH 213 
MXP 259

2.2 Dfc

Kempinski Hotel The Dome
TÜRKIYE BELEK

183
(29)

400
573
5.4

6 989
4
5

AYT 25 – Csa

Kempinski Hotel Barbaros Bay
TÜRKIYE BODRUM

173
(24)

250
380
3.7

6 901
6
5

BJV 41  
DLM 209  
ADB 230

– Csa

Çırağan Palace Kempinski
TÜRKIYE ISTANBUL

310
(31)

800
956

7
17 7,180

5
4

IST 39
ISL 25 

SAW 40
6 Csa
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KEMPINSKI HOTEL MUSCAT

SIAM KEMPINSKI HOTEL BANGKOKHOTEL ADLON KEMPINSKITHE CAPITOL KEMPINSKI HOTEL SINGAPORE

GRAND KEMPINSKI HOTEL SHANGHAI

&Africa
Middle East
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Djibouti Palace Kempinski
DJIBOUTI DJIBOUTI

320
(41)

1,200
960
7.75

8 1,306
4
5 JIB 12 10.8 BWh

Kempinski Nile Hotel 
EGYPT CAIRO · GARDEN CITY

191
(54)

120
196
2.6

4 396
2
4

CAI 21 1 BWh

Royal Maxim Palace Kempinski
EGYPT CAIRO · NEW CAIRO

245
(21)

2,200
3,042
5.25

11 4,774
5
3

CAI 15 32 BWh

Kempinski Hotel Soma Bay 
EGYPT RED SEA

325
(34)

300
375

5
5 525

3
2

HRG 45 – BWh

Kempinski Hotel Gold Coast City
GHANA ACCRA

269
(24)

850
1,028

5.9
15 2,500

2
4

ACC 17 – Aw

The David Kempinski
ISRAEL TEL AVIV-YAFO

250
(56)

700
776
5.2

11 2,000
5
6

TLV 20 6.2 Csa

Bristoria Hotel Erbil
IRAQ ERBIL

118
(10)

– – 5 324
2
1

EBL 19 – Csa

Kempinski Hotel Aqaba 
JORDAN AQABA RED SEA

200
(30)

400
382
4.15

4 562
3
3

AQJ 11 – BWh

Kempinski Hotel Ishtar 
JORDAN DEAD SEA

345
(89)

600
876

8
11 1,523

4
3

AMM 70 – BSh

Olare Mara Kempinski 
KENYA MASAI MARA

12
(1)

– – 1 33
1
1

(3) – Csb

Villa Rosa Kempinski 
KENYA NAIROBI

200
(13)

500
625
3.2

9 739
4
1

NBO 20
WIL 7 4.5 Cfb

Kempinski Summerland Hotel & Resort
LEBANON BEIRUT

153
(20)

800
925
3.9

5 1,012
2
4

BEY 5 – Csa

Kempinski Hotel Muscat
OMAN MUSCAT

310
(40)

1,200
1,081
5.75

11 2,115
4
7

MCT 10 – BWh

Kempinski Residences & Suites Doha 
QATAR DOHA

368
(368)

– – 1 40
2
2

DOH 20 – BWh

Marsa Malaz Kempinski 
QATAR THE PEARL · DOHA

281
(73)

1,200
1,100

7.7
10 2,700

7
5

DOH 29 – BWh

Kempinski Al Othman Hotel
SAUDI ARABIA AL KHOBAR

218
(58)

2x 
800

2x 1,000
6

13 2,197
5
1

DMM 50 20 BWh

Kempinski Seychelles Resort Baie Lazare 
SEYCHELLES MAHÉ

148
(6)

200
284
5.6

2 324
3
1

SEZ 20 – Af

Kempinski Central Avenue 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES DUBAI

195
(53)

500
576

8
9 950

2
2

DXB 13
DWC 51 1.3 BWh

Kempinski Hotel Mall of the Emirates 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES DUBAI

388
(61)

150
150
2.7

10 1,673
3
1

DXB 26
DWC 48 0.1 BWh

Kempinski Hotel & Residences Palm Jumeirah
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES DUBAI

244
(244)

– – 1 30
2
1

DXB 35
DWC 47 – BWh

Kempinski The Boulevard 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES DUBAI

160
(38)

450
500
7.6

7 700
1
2

DXB 13
DWC 51 1.1 BWh

Kempinski Hotel & Resort Sariya  
SAUDI ARABIA YANBU

118
(28)

800
1,300

4.4
9 –

3
1

YNB 35 – BWh

BALLROOM

BEACH
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Kempinski Hotel Beijing Yansha Center
CHINA BEIJING · CHAOYANG

480
(42)

1,100
1,333

5
10 1,756

6
1

PEK 20
PKX 60 6 Dwa

Sunrise Kempinski Hotel
CHINA BEIJING · YANQI LAKE

302
(65)

1,000
1,535

7.4
13 2,759

5
2

PEK 46
PKX 100 4 Dwa

Yanqi Hotel & 12 Boutique Hotels
CHINA BEIJING · YANQI LAKE

288
(56)

600
960

6
41 9,167

4
2

PEK 46
PKX 100 11 Dwa

NUO Hotel
CHINA BEIJING · CHAOYANG

438
(11)

1,200
1,600

9
15 2,500

6
1

PEK 18
PKX 63 12 Dwa

Beijing Hotel NUO
CHINA BEIJING · CHANG'AN AVENUE

164
(24)

340
480
3.6

8 1,190
2
1

PEK 29
PKX 62 1.8 Dwa

Kempinski Hotel Chengdu
CHINA CHENGDU

452
(45)

750
860

7
11 2,023

3
1

CTU 15 1.5 Cwa

Kempinski Hotel Chongqing 416 500 650 6 969 3 CKG 26 8 Cfa

Kempinski Hotel Dalian
CHINA DALIAN

400
(105)

500
600
5.5

12 1,400
5
1

DLC 15 2 Dwa

Kempinski Hotel Fuzhou
CHINA FUZHOU

327
(27)

1,200
1,500

10
10 3,700

6
2

FOC 47 4 Cfa

Kempinski Residences Guangzhou
CHINA GUANGZHOU

261
(112)

– – – –
3
1

CAN 33 6 Cwa

Kempinski Hotel Guiyang
CHINA GUIYANG

366
(54)

600
770

9
11 1,728

2
2

KWE 11 2.9 Cwa

Kempinski Hotel Jinan
CHINA JINAN

314
(24)

900
1,100

12
10 2,200

6
2

TNA 23 22 Dwa

Kempinski Hotel Hangzhou
CHINA HANGZHOU

344
(83)

1,000
1,118

6
7 1,970

4
2

HGH 38 8.9 Cfa

Kempinski Hotel Nanjing
CHINA NANJING

336
(35)

1,000
1,200

8
6 2,040

4
2

NKG 33 5.5 Cfa

Grand Kempinski Hotel Shanghai (4)

CHINA SHANGHAI

686
(68)

600
705
4.8

11 1,828
4
2

SHA 25
PVG 40 6 Cfa

Kempinski The One Suites Hotel Shanghai
CHINA SHANGHAI DOWNTOWN

244
(244)

– – 1 100
3
0

SHA 15
PVG 55 3 Cfa

Kempinski Hotel Shenzhen
CHINA SHENZHEN

384
(38)

800
940

6
9 1,194

2
1

SZX 28 12 Am

Kempinski Hotel Suzhou
CHINA SUZHOU

458
(77)

1,900
1,934

15
15 3,800

4
2

WUX 49
SHA 84

PVG 148
6.5 Cfa

Kempinski Hotel Taiyuan
CHINA TAIYUAN

363
(39)

900
1,000

8
15 2,600

3
1

TYN 12 7 BSk

Kempinski Hotel Xiamen
CHINA XIAMEN

460
(61)

800
1,035

6.5
12 2,600

5
1

XMN 12 4 Cfa

Kempinski Hotel Yinchuan
CHINA YINCHUAN

409
(26)

600
780
5.5

15 1,705
6
1

INC 31 5.7 BWk

Kempinski Hotel Khan Palace
MONGOLIA ULAANBAATAR

99
(9)

180
216
2.5

2 301
2
1

ULN 55 6.1 BSk

BEACH
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Asia
BEACH

Southeast

The Apurva Kempinski
INDONESIA BALI

475
(176)

247
1,076

7.2
5 1,465

6
3 DPS 16 – Am

Hotel Indonesia Kempinski
INDONESIA JAKARTA

289
(11)

2,400
2,700

7
14 4,471

4
2

CGK 30 4 Am

The Capitol Kempinski Hotel
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE

155
(23)

200
374
4.4

3 415
5
2

SIN 19 0.2 Af

Siam Kempinski Hotel
THAILAND BANGKOK

397
(83)

840
900

7
10 1,430

4
2

BKK 30 0.4 Aw

Sindhorn Kempinski Hotel
THAILAND BANGKOK

274
(90)

168
268

3
4 357

3
1

BKK 30 1 Aw



CANCÚN

HAVANA

MASAI MARA
NAIROBI

SEYCHELLES

MUSCAT

DUBAI (4)
DOHA (2)

AL KHOBAR
SOMA BAY

CAIRO (2)
AQABA

YANBU

DEAD SEA

TEL AVIV

BEIRUT

ERBIL
BODRUM

BANSKO

ANTALYA

ISTANBUL

ST. MORITZ
SAVUDRIJA
PORTOROŽ

HIGH TATRAS
BERCHTESGADEN

BUDAPEST

RIGA

BERLIN 

DRESDEN

KITZBÜHEL
ENGELBERG

MELCHSEE-FRUTT

SUZHOU

YANQI LAKE (2)BEIJING (3)

DALIAN

TAIYUAN

GUANGZHOU

JINAN

BANGKOK (2)

SINGAPORE

JAKARTA

BALI

GOZO

ACCRA

DJIBOUTI

MUNICH

MOSCOW

XIAMEN

FUZHOU

HANGZHOU

NANJING

GUIYANG

CHENGDU SHANGHAI (2)

SHENZHEN

CHONGQING

YINCHUAN

ULAANBAATAR

Asia

Europe

Africa

South
America

North
America

Australia

Reservations

OUR CONSTELLATION

Please do not hesitate to call any of the toll-free numbers  
on the right for reservations. We are available 24 hours 
per day. Standard international rates apply for calls from 
any other location: +49 180 501 0646

For an easy and effi  cient booking experience, you can also 
send an email to reservations.hotels@kempinski.com 
or book directly via kempinski.com, through the 
Kempinski app, or your preferred travel professional.

Austria       00 800 426 313 55
Belgium      00 800 426 313 55
Brazil      0 800 891 3579
Canada      1 800 426 3135
China - Mainland     400 120 9262
China - Hong Kong     001 800 426 313 55
France      00 800 426 313 55



CANCÚN

HAVANA

MASAI MARA
NAIROBI

SEYCHELLES

MUSCAT

DUBAI (4)
DOHA (2)

AL KHOBAR
SOMA BAY

CAIRO (2)
AQABA

YANBU

DEAD SEA

TEL AVIV

BEIRUT

ERBIL
BODRUM

BANSKO

ANTALYA

ISTANBUL

ST. MORITZ
SAVUDRIJA
PORTOROŽ

HIGH TATRAS
BERCHTESGADEN

BUDAPEST

RIGA

BERLIN 

DRESDEN

KITZBÜHEL
ENGELBERG

MELCHSEE-FRUTT

SUZHOU

YANQI LAKE (2)BEIJING (3)

DALIAN

TAIYUAN

GUANGZHOU

JINAN

BANGKOK (2)

SINGAPORE

JAKARTA

BALI

GOZO

ACCRA

DJIBOUTI

MUNICH

MOSCOW

XIAMEN

FUZHOU

HANGZHOU

NANJING

GUIYANG

CHENGDU SHANGHAI (2)

SHENZHEN

CHONGQING

YINCHUAN

ULAANBAATAR

Asia

Europe

Africa

South
America

North
America

Australia

Global Sales

G D S  C H A I N  C O D E :  K I
Use GDS chain code ON for Gran Hote l Manzana 
Kempinsk i and Grand Kempinsk i Hote l Shanghai

Germany      00 800 426 313 55
Italy      00 800 426 313 55
Japan      00531 65 0007
Netherlands     00 800 426 313 55
Russian Federation     88 001 008 590
Saudi Arabia     800 865 6046

Singapore      1 800 372 1410
Spain      00 800 426 313 55
Switzerland     00 800 426 313 55
United Arab Emirates     800 0650 633
United Kingdom     00 800 426 313 55
United States     1 800 426 3135

EUROPE

Global Sales Offi  ce Germany,
Austria and Switzerland
T +49 6102 505 930
gso.frankfurt@kempinski.com

Global Sales Offi  ce Russia and C.I.S.
T +7 915 399 5115
gso.russia@kempinski.com

Global Sales Offi  ce UK and Ireland
T +44 203 743 6284
gso.london@kempinski.com

ASIA

Global Sales Offi  ce China
T +86 10  6580 0999
gso.china@kempinski.com

 Global Sales Offi  ce India
T +91 124 498 6007
gso.india@kempinski.com

AMERICAS

Global Sales Offi  ce Brazil
T + 55 11 95940 1913 
gso.latam@kempinski.com

Global Sales Offi  ce Mexico
T +52 55 2969 5921
gso.latam@kempinski.com

Global Sales Offi  ce North America
T +1 914 205 3207
gso.usa@kempinski.com

MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA

Global Sales Offi  ce Middle East
T +971 4 341 0000
gso.dubai@kempinski.com

Climate Key

D
E

equatorial
arid
warm temperate

A
B
C

continental
polar

MAIN CLIMATES

KÖPPEN CLIMATE CLASSIFICATION

s
w
T

W
S
f

m

desert
steppe
fully humid
monsoonal

PRECIPITATION

summer dry
winter dry
tundra

hot arid
cold arid

h
k

TEMPERATURE

hot summer
warm summer
cool summer

a
b
c


